
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(33) Andreas lindgaard 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Lap Tm 

1:12.088 
1:10.112 
1:10.325 
1:09.355 
1:09.440 
1:11.324 
1:09.998 

Diff 

+2.733 
+0.757 
+0.970 

+0.085 
+1.969 
+0.643 

Time of Day 

13:02:36.653 
13:03:46.765 
13:04:57.090 
13:06:06.445 
13:07:15.885 
13:08:27.209 
13:09:37.207 

Printed: 30-05-2015 13:18:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: 

Race Director: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Saturday 

Blue - 1300-1320 

Qualifying started at 12:59:29 

Thy 1,248 km 

30-05-2015 13:00 


