Thy Mini RR											
Saturday Blue - 1300-1320							Thy 1,248 km				
							30-05				
Qualify	ing started a	at 12:59:2	9					-	CΟ	10C	
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Time of I	Day
	s lindgaard										
1	1:12.088	+2.733	13:02:36.653								
2 3	1:10.112 1:10.325	+0.757 +0.970	13:03:46.765 13:04:57.090								
4	1:09.355	10.010	13:06:06.445								
5	1:09.440	+0.085	13:07:15.885								
6	1:11.324	+1.969	13:08:27.209								
7	1:09.998	+0.643	13:09:37.207								